Letting of 10/24/2019

Apparent Bids for Letting of October 24, 2019

Letting ID: L191024K
Cut-Off Time: 02:00:00 PM

Proposal Description
001 - DK00265 MILLING, RESURFACING, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
WILKES ON VARIOUS PRIMARY ROUTES IN WILKES COUNTY
002 - DK00266 RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS ON
WILKES VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN WILKES COUNTY
003 - DK00272 MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER
SURRY RECONSTRUCTION, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS ON
VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES IN
SURRY COUNTY
(5 Apparent Bids)

Bidder ID Bidder Name

3619

3619

3629

3619

3441

CARL ROSE &
SONS, INC.

CARL ROSE &
SONS, INC.

ADAMS
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

CARL ROSE &
SONS, INC.

SOWERS
CONSTRUCTION
CO INC

NCDOT-DIVISIONS Apparent Bids

Address Is Public
ELKIN, NC 28621-0786  Yes

ELKIN, NC 28621-0786 Yes

ROANOKE, VA 24016 Yes

ELKIN, NC 28621-0786 Yes

MOUNT AIRY , NC 27030 Yes

Bid Amount
$4,999, 056.92

$3,687,397.52

$4,649,842.82

$4,845,111.65

$4,877,633.80

NCDOT-DIVISIONS
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