Apparent Bids for Letting of October 24, 2019

 Letting ID:
 L191024K

 Cut-Off Time:
 02:00:00 PM

Proposal	Description	Bidder ID	Bidder Name	Address	Is Public	Bid Amount
001 - DK00265 WILKES	MILLING, RESURFACING, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS ON VARIOUS PRIMARY ROUTES IN WILKES COUNTY	3619	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ELKIN , NC 28621-0786	Yes	\$4,999,056.92
002 - DK00266 WILKES	RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS ON VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN WILKES COUNTY	3619	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ELKIN , NC 28621-0786	Yes	\$3,687,397.52
003 - DK00272 SURRY	MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS ON VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES IN SURRY COUNTY	3629	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ROANOKE , VA 24016	Yes	\$4,649,842.82
		3619	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ELKIN , NC 28621-0786	Yes	\$4,845,111.65
		3441	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	MOUNT AIRY , NC 27030	Yes	\$4,877,633.80

(5 Apparent Bids)